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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carmelita Ford190
Pearland Elite

9.650 9.200 9.5009.600 37.950
1 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Alves-Gillette148
HGA

9.300 9.450 9.4009.400 37.550
6 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Isabelle Wyman135
Champion TX

9.200 9.400 9.0009.450 37.050
7T 2* 2 8T 3T

3T

Leila Chadraoui147
HGA

9.100 9.400 9.3009.250 37.050
10T 2* 8 3 3T

3T

Ayria Smith126
Beaumont

9.400 9.300 9.1009.000 36.800
3 4 9T 6 5 

5 

Willianys Figueroa131
Beaumont

9.350 9.100 9.2509.000 36.700
4T 7T 9T 4 6 

6 

Sabrina Salazar133
Champion TX

9.200 9.200 8.9508.850 36.200
7T 5T 12 10 7 

7 

Mikayla Pryor132
Champion TX

9.600 8.000 9.1509.400 36.150
2 11T 3T 5 8 

8 

Briahnna Garcia139
Dynamic

9.200 8.500 9.0509.300 36.050
7T 10 6T 7 9 

9 

Jaci Metz193
Pearland Elite

9.000 8.900 8.9008.700 35.500
12T 9 13 11 10 

10 

Julia Wach185
Legacy

9.350 8.000 9.0008.900 35.250
4T 11T 11 8T 11 

11 

Colleen Gwinn165
Iron Cross

9.100 9.100 7.5509.400 35.150
10T 7T 3T 13 12 

12 

Annabel Moran180
Legacy

9.000 7.500 8.0009.300 33.800
12T 13 6T 12 13 

13 
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